Rundenwettkampfe GroR3kaliber Pistole 2015.

Disziplin .38/.357

Mannschaften:
Nr. Verein
1. SSV Tarmstedt Il
2. SSV Tarmstedt |

Einzelwertung:

1. Tim Stelljes
Steffen Brinkmann
Andre Fuge
Sven Tolksdorf
Frank Hadlak
Hartmut Zocher
Bernd Leowald
Heino Gieschen

O NO U hAWN

Disziplin .45 ACP

Mannschaften:
1. SSV Tarmstedt

Einzelwertung:
1. Torsten Fredrich
2. Georg Briickmann
3. Steffen Brinkmann
4. Hartmut Zocher

Disziplin 9mm

Mannschaften:
1. SSV Tarmstedt

Einzelwertung:
1. Torsten Fredrich
2. Peter Grimm
3. Georg Briickmann
4. Andre Fuge

Disziplin .44

Einzelwertung:
1. Bernd Leowald

Tarmstedt
Boitzen

Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Boitzen

Tarmstedt

Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Boitzen

Tarmstedt

Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt

Boitzen

Wettk. 1
479
437

181
175
163
161
155
155
128
101

516

191
175
152
150

521

187
168
166
121

140

Wettk. 2

Wettk. 3

Wettk. 4

Total
479
437

181
175
163
161
155
155
128
101

516

191
175
152
150

521

187
168
166
121

140



