Rundenwettkämpfe Großkaliber Pistole 2015.

Disziplin .38/.357						
Mannschaften:						
Nr. Verein		Wettk. 1	Wettk. 2	Wettk. 3	Wettk. 4	Total
 SSV Tarmstedt II 		479				479
2. SSV Tarmstedt I		437				437
Einzelwertung:						
 Tim Stelljes 	Tarmstedt	181				181
2. Steffen Brinkmann	Boitzen	175				175
3. Andre Fuge	Tarmstedt	163				163
4. Sven Tolksdorf	Tarmstedt	161				161
5. Frank Hadlak	Tarmstedt	155				155
6. Hartmut Zocher	Tarmstedt	155				155
7. Bernd Leowald	Boitzen	128				128
8. Heino Gieschen	Tarmstedt	101				101
Disziplin .45 ACP						
Mannschaften:						
1. SSV Tarmstedt		516				516
Einzelwertung:						
 Torsten Fredrich 	Tarmstedt	191				191
Georg Brückmann	Tarmstedt	175				175
3. Steffen Brinkmann	Boitzen	152				152
4. Hartmut Zocher	Tarmstedt	150				150
Disziplin 9mm						
Mannschaften:						
SSV Tarmstedt		521				521
Einzelwertung:						
 Torsten Fredrich 	Tarmstedt	187				187
2. Peter Grimm	Tarmstedt	168				168
Georg Brückmann	Tarmstedt	166				166
4. Andre Fuge	Tarmstedt	121				121
Disziplin .44						
Einzelwertung:						
1. Bernd Leowald	Boitzen	140				140